7200D
PREMISES NETWORK OTDR
FTB-7200D
NETWORK TESTING
Telecommunications Test and Measurement
The FTB-7200D-12CD-23B four-wavelength model: first-class
features for singlemode/multimode OTDR testing

CW, Pout maximum: ≤ 1 mW (singlemode)
SPECIFICATIONS1
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-7200D
Model
FTB-7200D-12CD-23B = MM/SM four-wavelength OTDR
module, 850/1300 nm (50/125 µm and 62.5/125 µm)
1310/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 472561
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key1
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC1